
 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 101 Men Open 100m Freestyle             

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke McGee 16 N & D PP SC     53.42   677     25.41 
2. Jack Jenkinson 16 Skipton     54.12   651     26.02 
3. Samuel Smith 15 Skipton     54.95   622     26.26 
4. Alexandru Lazar 15 N & D PP SC     55.32   609     26.24 
5. Benjamin Thorpe 16 Newcastle     55.50   603     27.28 
6. William Gowler 15 Middlesboro     55.55   602     26.74 
7. Angelo Giani Contini 16 Newcastle     55.67   598     26.39 
8. Rio Daodu 15 KingstonHull     55.81   593     26.38 
9. Archie Norton 16 Thirsk WH     55.87   591     26.29 
10. Joseph Moment 16 KingstonHull     55.92   590     26.55 
11. Toby Parker 16 N & D PP SC     56.42   574     26.39 
12. Philip Suddes 16 York City     56.66   567     26.77 
13. Finley McNicholas 16 Stocksbridge     56.71   566     27.08 
13. Thomas Smith 16 RichmondDale     56.71   566     27.30 
15. Jacob Barnett 15 N & D PP SC     56.88   560     27.00 
16. Rory Bryant 16 Bo Kirklees     57.01   557     27.06 
17. Shay Wood 15 N & D PP SC     57.02   556     27.40 
17. Luke Gaughan 15 Billingham     57.02   556     27.13 
19. Edward Brown 16 N & D PP SC     57.21   551     27.71 
20. Finn Ripley 15 Middlesboro     57.26   549     26.81 
21. James Cam 15 Rotherham Mo     57.27   549     27.40 
22. Yash Gandhi 16 Scunthorpe A     57.37   546     27.27 
23. Jack Finnie 15 Rotherham Mo     57.44   544     27.22 
24. Zach Larsen 16 Chester Le S     57.60   540     27.07 
25. Joshua McCollin 15 KingstonHull     57.80   534     28.27 
26. Daniel Barrett 15 N & D PP SC     57.83   533     27.35 
27. Reece Blackett 16 Newcastle     58.04   527  - 
28. Matthew Mahoney 16 Newcastle     58.24   522     27.37 
29. Alfie McGuire 16 Chester Le S     58.72   509     26.63 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Harry Nicholson 18 Newcastle     51.58   752     24.91 
2. Lewis Maxwell 19 N & D PP SC     52.24   724     25.21 
3. Thomas Watkin 20 Co Sheffield     52.63   708     24.62 
4. Ben Cope 21 Co Sheffield     52.97   694     25.52 
5. Aaron Fox 21 Co Sheffield     53.52   673     25.85 
6. Ned Sharp 19 Skipton     53.58   671     25.60 
7. Rohan Smith 18 Skipton     53.60   670     25.82 
8. Adam Strickland 18 N & D PP SC     53.65   668     25.79 
9. Liam Dawson 18 Tadcaster     54.05   653     26.02 
10. Ethan Baylin 18 Tadcaster     54.11   651     25.92 
11. Simon Robson 18 York City     54.32   644     26.25 
12. Max Upton 19 Billingham     54.60   634  - 
13. Matthew Rooney 20 Leeds Uni     54.72   630     25.87 
14. Josh Denholm 17 Newcastle     54.80   627     26.30 
15. Kieran Grant 17 Bev Barracud     54.89   624     26.41 
16. Harry Courtney 17 N & D PP SC     54.97   621     26.49 
17. Simon Kliment 21 Co Sheffield     55.26   611     26.36 
18. Ben Shelton 18 Co Leeds     55.37   608     26.66 
19. Toby Mayfield 18 York City     55.83   593     26.42 
20. Henry Oliver 20 Co Sheffield     55.95   589     26.70 
21. Thomas English 18 Chester Le S     56.57   570     26.42 
22. Lyndon Longhorne 27 Derwentside 4  1:36.23   115     45.69 
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Lyndon Longhorne 27 Derwentside 4  1:36.23   569     45.69 
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 102 Women Open 200m Freestyle           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evie Dilley 16 N & D PP SC   2:08.42   680     29.87  1:02.54  1:35.32 
2. Libby Freeman 16 N & D PP SC   2:09.08   670  -  1:02.39 - 
3. Daisy Purchase 16 Rotherham Mo   2:10.73   645     30.62  1:03.95  1:38.04 
4. Lucy Allman 16 Co Leeds   2:11.10   640     30.87  1:03.53  1:37.74 
5. Molly Baker 15 Co Sheffield   2:11.46   634     31.16  1:04.57  1:38.10 
6. Emily Hedley 16 Newcastle   2:11.59   632     30.61  1:03.78  1:38.46 
7. Ava Cook 14 Co Sheffield   2:12.71   617     31.42  1:05.32  1:39.29 
8. Sholah Robinson 16 Co Sheffield   2:12.96   613     30.48  1:03.71  1:38.42 
9. Jessica Smelt 15 Bo Kirklees   2:13.00   612     30.63  1:04.23  1:38.50 
9. Rhianna Foster 16 KingstonHull   2:13.00   612     31.31  1:05.46  1:39.53 
11. Evangeline Stacey 15 Co Leeds   2:13.10   611     31.22  1:04.57  1:39.04 
12. Sedona Reed 15 Co Leeds   2:13.18   610     31.23  1:05.12  1:39.66 
12. Pearl Lightwood 16 Middlesboro   2:13.18   610     29.94  1:03.57  1:38.28 
14. Holly Stoker 16 N & D PP SC   2:13.24   609     30.53  1:04.19 - 
15. Ruby Knight 16 Bo Kirklees   2:13.33   608     30.44  1:03.75  1:38.65 
16. Kate Kennedy 15 N & D PP SC   2:13.51   605  -  1:04.21 - 
17. Lauren Heppell 16 Newcastle   2:13.56   605     30.65  1:04.35  1:39.50 
18. Sophie McLure 16 Tadcaster   2:13.60   604     30.62  1:04.93  1:39.78 
19. Emily Maxwell 15 N & D PP SC   2:13.69   603     31.48  1:05.33 - 
20. Erin Tankard 15 Co Sheffield   2:13.80   602     30.47  1:04.48  1:39.25 
21. Olivia Thom 16 York City   2:13.89   600     30.57  1:04.91  1:39.37 
22. Eve Doherty 14 Rotherham Mo   2:14.41   593     30.63  1:04.67  1:40.19 
23. Jess Widdowson 16 Co Leeds   2:14.47   593     31.38  1:05.42  1:40.24 
24. Chloe Cooke 15 Co Sheffield   2:14.49   592     30.46  1:04.19  1:39.81 
25. Libby Munday 16 KingstonHull   2:14.71   589     31.15  1:05.46  1:40.36 
26. Laura Burgess 16 N & D PP SC   2:15.96   573     30.77  1:05.26  1:41.19 
27. Megan Sharp 16 Co Leeds   2:16.21   570     30.94  1:05.25  1:41.06 
28. Esmé Ovenstone 16 RichmondDale   2:16.27   569     32.81  1:07.40  1:42.45 
29. Ella Summers 16 Scunthorpe A   2:16.83   562     31.39  1:06.30 - 
30. Emily Afiya Rickinson 16 KingstonHull   2:17.03   560     31.67  1:06.29  1:42.57 
31. Molly Gould 15 N & D PP SC   2:17.59   553     31.02  1:06.14  1:42.39 
32. Isabel Farmer 16 Bo Kirklees   2:17.81   551     31.11  1:05.20  1:41.48 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kate Clifton 22 Co Sheffield   2:04.10   754     28.37  1:01.02  1:34.28 
2. Leah Schlosshan 17 Co Leeds   2:04.92   739     29.40  1:00.93  1:33.11 
3. Lara Thomson 17 Co Leeds   2:06.18   717     29.10  1:00.66  1:33.13 
4. Isabelle Goodwin 18 Co Leeds   2:07.06   703     30.24  1:02.94  1:35.92 
5. Annabelle Wilkinson 17 Co Sheffield   2:08.02   687  -  1:02.48 - 
6. Lola Davison 19 N & D PP SC   2:08.13   685     29.68  1:01.63  1:34.55 
7. Charlotte Berry 18 Co Sheffield   2:08.93   672     29.99  1:02.61  1:35.78 
8. Laura Hodgson 17 Newcastle   2:09.29   667     31.00  1:04.02  1:37.31 
9. Georgina Wright 21 Bo Kirklees   2:09.34   666     29.61  1:02.75  1:36.56 
10. Ellie Walker 21 Tadcaster   2:09.43   665     29.72  1:02.26  1:36.02 
11. Lucy Hedley 18 Newcastle   2:09.67   661     29.71  1:02.46  1:36.41 
12. Beth Hall 17 Cleethorpes   2:10.56   647     29.81  1:03.37  1:37.43 
13. Georgia Robertson 17 Co Sheffield   2:10.60   647     29.95  1:02.82  1:37.00 
14. Mollie Fisher 17 Rotherham Mo   2:11.52   633     30.78  1:04.02  1:38.09 
15. Abigail Parkinson 18 Tadcaster   2:11.98   627     30.88  1:04.20  1:38.27 
16. Kidiest Hodgson 18 Co Leeds   2:12.16   624     30.37  1:03.89  1:38.73 
17. Libby Walker 17 Tadcaster   2:12.21   624     30.66  1:04.56  1:38.76 
18. Ella Took 18 Newcastle   2:14.98   586     30.70  1:04.67  1:39.98 
19. Melody Jones 19 N & D PP SC   2:17.41   555     30.69  1:04.80  1:40.44 
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 103 Men Open 50m Breaststroke           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie McGuire 16 Chester Le S     31.77   544  
2. William Morris 16 Middlesboro     32.19   523  
3. George Brooks 15 Co Leeds     32.23   521  
4. Sean Smith 15 Skipton     32.34   516  
5. Callum Nurse 16 Cleethorpes     32.37   515  
5. Oliver Dodsworth 15 Newcastle     32.37   515  
7. William Gowler 15 Middlesboro     32.53   507  
8. Blake Price 15 Bridlington     32.66   501  
9. Keelan Behan 16 Skipton     33.03   484  
10. Archie Norton 16 Thirsk WH     33.08   482  
11. Jacob Barnett 15 N & D PP SC     33.22   476  
12. Jacob Brown 15 Tadcaster     33.26   474  
13. Jack Kelso 15 N & D PP SC     33.34   471  
14. Euan Jones 16 RichmondDale     33.35   471  
15. Joseph Levison 15 Wetherby     33.46   466  
16. Finley McNicholas 16 Stocksbridge     33.53   463  
17. Louis Dubbeldam 16 Durham City     33.62   459  
18. Yash Gandhi 16 Scunthorpe A     33.76   454  
19. Isaac Howson 16 Tadcaster     33.78   453  
19. Alexander McCallum 15 Selby     33.78   453  
21. Michael Elsaify 16 Billingham     33.80   452  
22. Timothy Heng 16 Bev Barracud     33.91   448  
23. Callum Broadhead 15 Donc Dartes     34.02   443  
24. Ben Hartridge 16 N & D PP SC     34.12   439  
25. Harry Bell 16 Middlesboro     34.29   433  
26. Matthew Roberts 16 Co Leeds     34.50   425  
27. Zach Beattie 15 Bo Kirklees     34.58   422  
28. Jakub Marszewski 16 Co Bradford     34.62   421  
29. Jamie Bleanch 15 York City     34.72   417  
30. Sam Livingstone 15 N & D PP SC     34.74   416  
31. Cody Ingram 16 Bo Barnsley     35.02   406  
32. Jack McClelland 15 Bo Kirklees     35.20   400  
33. Nathan Cox 16 Bo Kirklees     35.46   391  
34. Lewis Hawden 16 Pocklington     35.78   381  
35. Isaac Rowland 15 N & D PP SC     36.41   362  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rohan Smith 18 Skipton     29.48   682  
2. Richard Ayre 29 East Leeds     29.89   654  
3. Simon Dryden 19 RichmondDale     30.14   638  
4. Manson Mak 23 East Leeds     30.31   627  
5. Adam Wood 20 Co Sheffield     30.49   616  
6. Ryan Griffiths 19 Co Sheffield     30.53   614  
7. Ethan Baylin 18 Tadcaster     30.71   603  
8. Joseph Keeley 29 East Leeds     30.79   598  
9. Christian Ryan 17 N & D PP SC     30.80   598  
10. Martin Smith 18 Bo Kirklees     30.88   593  
11. Jay Manners 23 N & D PP SC     30.92   591  
12. Blaine Underwood 18 Bo Barnsley     31.10   580  
13. Ethan Stannard 17 Stokesley     31.17   577  
14. Joseph Moore 21 Harrogate     31.43   562  
15. Isaac Hall 18 N & D PP SC     31.49   559  
16. Arthur Llewellyn 18 N & D PP SC     31.64   551  
17. Daniel Stevens 17 Bev Barracud     31.77   544  
18. Ben Swann 17 N & D PP SC     31.96   535  
19. Jacob Davison 17 Chester Le S     32.27   520  
19. Oli Lill 20 Co Sheffield     32.27   520  
21. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14    35.99   374  
  Aidan Fothergill 18 York City  DNC     
  Stephen Stanley 23 Tadcaster  DNC     
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  BDPoints  
1. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14    35.99   511  
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 104 Women Open 100m Breaststroke        

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Charlotte Bianchi 16 Co Sheffield   1:13.64   660     35.29 
2. Daisy Purchase 16 Rotherham Mo   1:17.05   576     37.38 
3. Eleanor Valentine-Bull 16 Bo Barnsley   1:17.64   563     36.21 
4. Katie Coventry 15 N & D PP SC   1:17.79   560  - 
5. Anna Finlay 15 N & D PP SC   1:17.82   559     37.27 
6. Kasja Rickelton 16 Co Leeds   1:18.14   552     36.24 
7. Nell Williams 15 Co Leeds   1:18.43   546     37.55 
8. Niamh Kay 15 N & D PP SC   1:18.88   537     36.32 
9. Hannah Takacs 16 Stokesley   1:19.01   534     36.87 
10. Henrietta Richardson-S 16 Cleethorpes   1:19.51   524     37.24 
11. Hannah Redshaw 16 Middlesboro   1:19.70   520     36.89 
12. Ruby Gambles 14 Rotherham Mo   1:19.92   516     37.12 
13. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 15 N & D PP SC   1:20.08   513     37.41 
14. Violet Hearfield 16 Middlesboro   1:20.40   507     37.22 
15. Alex Dunn 15 Co Bradford   1:20.68   502     37.56 
16. Isobel Munnoch 15 N & D PP SC   1:20.79   500     38.42 
17. Hannah Wakelin 15 Co Sheffield   1:20.91   497     38.19 
18. Jessica Scott 15 Middlesboro   1:20.93   497     39.00 
19. Lea Westen 15 RichmondDale   1:21.58   485     37.97 
20. Hannah Worsdall 15 Rotherham Mo   1:22.03   477     38.87 
21. Olivia Harris 15 KingstonHull   1:22.61   467     38.73 
22. Sophie Radatz 16 Sheffield C   1:22.98   461     39.05 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Paige Fenton 19 Skipton   1:12.47   692     34.28 
2. Beth Dennis 19 Co Sheffield   1:12.98   678     34.17 
3. Abigail Miles 18 Co Sheffield   1:14.02   650     35.24 
4. Rebecca Keetley 18 Middlesboro   1:14.54   636     34.72 
5. Rebecca Dunn 17 Co Bradford   1:16.86   580     36.59 
6. Georgina Wright 21 Bo Kirklees   1:17.54   565     36.04 
7. Katie Stobbs 17 N & D PP SC   1:17.59   564     37.04 
8. Lauren Richards 20 Co Sheffield   1:18.12   553     36.51 
9. Phoebe McNicholas 18 Stocksbridge   1:18.40   547  - 
10. Isabella Montague 18 Middlesboro   1:19.92   516     36.27 
11. Amelia Osborne 17 Rotherham Mo   1:20.09   513     37.58 
12. Agatha Scott 17 Harrogate   1:20.28   509     37.24 
13. Georgia Hadley 18 RichmondDale   1:20.35   508     36.93 
14. Millie Ellicker 18 Loftus Dol   1:20.76   500     37.61 
15. Georgia Lee 17 Bo Barnsley   1:20.89   498     37.31 
16. Ella Minogue 19 Bo Barnsley   1:21.52   486     37.37 
17. Maisy Smith 17 KingstonHull   1:21.83   481     38.77 
18. Evie Palmer-Jones 17 RichmondDale   1:21.84   481     36.98 
19. Grace James 18 Rotherham Mo   1:22.23   474  - 
20. Allana McDonald 18 N & D PP SC   1:23.83   447     38.00 
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 105 Men Open 400m IM                    

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Wilkinson 16 Co Sheffield   4:42.90   640  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:40.14 200m  2:17.32 250m  2:57.08 300m  3:36.52 350m  4:10.53 400m  4:42.90 
    29.10    33.42    37.62    37.18    39.76    39.44    34.01    32.37 
2. Thomas McDermott 16 Middlesboro   4:48.06   606  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:43.37 200m  2:21.29 250m  3:00.84 300m  3:40.43 350m  4:15.39 400m  4:48.06 
    30.04    34.54    38.79    37.92    39.55    39.59    34.96    32.67 
3. Kourosh Khodakhah 15 Co Leeds   4:48.23   605  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:03.60 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:21.40 250m  3:00.73 300m  3:41.38 350m  4:15.58 400m  4:48.23 
    29.68    33.92    39.23    38.57    39.33    40.65    34.20    32.65 
4. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees   4:50.83   589  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.08 250m  3:00.26 300m  3:40.21 350m  4:17.13 400m  4:50.83 
    30.61    35.45    37.40    36.62    40.18    39.95    36.92    33.70 
5. Isaac Buchan 15 N & D PP SC   4:59.27   540  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:40.69 200m  2:17.82 250m  3:02.80 300m  3:48.88 350m  4:24.44 400m  4:59.27 
    29.47    33.86    37.36    37.13    44.98    46.08    35.56    34.83 
6. George Brooks 15 Co Leeds   5:02.68   522  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:07.48 150m  1:49.66 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:12.53 300m  3:55.04 350m  4:30.24 400m  5:02.68 
    31.04    36.44    42.18    41.09    41.78    42.51    35.20    32.44 
7. Oliver Whittleston 15 Co Leeds   5:09.71   488  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:23.74 250m  3:10.46 300m  3:58.23 350m  4:34.70 400m  5:09.71 
    30.92    35.87    38.70    38.25    46.72    47.77    36.47    35.01 
8. Jad Idris 16 Co Leeds   5:10.94   482  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:50.98 200m  2:32.20 250m  3:16.84 300m  4:01.63 350m  4:37.48 400m  5:10.94 
    31.99    36.97    42.02    41.22    44.64    44.79    35.85    33.46 
9. Peter McGrother 16 Durham City   5:11.43   479  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:49.41 200m  2:30.56 250m  3:13.15 300m  3:58.59 350m  4:35.47 400m  5:11.43 
    31.42    36.48    41.51    41.15    42.59    45.44    36.88    35.96 
10. Henry King 16 Bo Kirklees   5:15.64   461  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:50.36 200m  2:30.11 250m  3:15.65 300m  4:02.91 350m  4:40.35 400m  5:15.64 
    32.31    38.46    39.59    39.75    45.54    47.26    37.44    35.29 
11. Jack Kelso 15 N & D PP SC   5:15.82   460  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:09.50 150m  1:52.24 200m  2:33.51 250m  3:16.86 300m  4:00.87 350m  4:39.31 400m  5:15.82 
    31.63    37.87    42.74    41.27    43.35    44.01    38.44    36.51 
12. Lewis Hawden 16 Pocklington   5:21.25   437  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:50.14 200m  2:34.00 250m  3:18.55 300m  4:04.30 350m  4:44.53 400m  5:21.25 
    30.40    36.07    43.67    43.86    44.55    45.75    40.23    36.72 
13. Ben Hartridge 16 N & D PP SC   5:25.80   419  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:52.53 200m  2:35.10 250m  3:21.82 300m  4:08.09 350m  4:47.77 400m  5:25.80 
    31.92    38.85    41.76    42.57    46.72    46.27    39.68    38.03 
14. Isaac Rowland 15 N & D PP SC   5:28.99   407  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:51.79 200m  2:34.34 250m  3:22.43 300m  4:10.82 350m  4:50.77 400m  5:28.99 
    30.36    38.01    43.42    42.55    48.09    48.39    39.95    38.22 
15. Michael Elsaify 16 Billingham   5:43.03   359  
 50m    35.33 100m  1:18.60 150m  2:03.62 200m  2:46.22 250m  3:32.67 300m  4:23.35 350m  5:04.73 400m  5:43.03 
    35.33    43.27    45.02    42.60    46.45    50.68    41.38    38.30 
  James Starling 15 KingstonHull  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Charlie Broome 18 Co Leeds   4:39.89   661  
 50m    26.84 100m    59.44 150m  1:35.42 200m  2:10.27 250m  2:51.41 300m  3:32.59 350m  4:05.82 400m  4:39.89 
    26.84    32.60    35.98    34.85    41.14    41.18    33.23    34.07 
2. Jack Senior 18 Co Leeds   4:47.69   608  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:41.88 200m  2:19.42 250m  2:58.77 300m  3:39.14 350m  4:14.02 400m  4:47.69 
    29.64    34.57    37.67    37.54    39.35    40.37    34.88    33.67 
3. Luke Clegg 17 Bo Kirklees   4:48.34   604  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:41.09 200m  2:17.85 250m  3:00.01 300m  3:43.44 350m  4:16.42 400m  4:48.34 
    29.19    34.89    37.01    36.76    42.16    43.43    32.98    31.92 
4. Ben Gilchrist 21 RichmondDale   4:55.63   561  
 50m    28.71 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:06.00 300m  3:49.26 350m  4:22.91 400m  4:55.63 
    28.71    34.78    40.06    40.23    42.22    43.26    33.65    32.72 
5. Joshua Harris 21 Tadcaster   4:56.88   554  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:17.42 250m  3:01.40 300m  3:46.74 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:56.88 
    28.91    33.89    37.30    37.32    43.98    45.34    35.26    34.88 
6. Joshua Robinson 17 N & D PP SC   4:57.66   549  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:22.36 250m  3:07.14 300m  3:51.32 350m  4:24.69 400m  4:57.66 
    30.22    34.39    39.28    38.47    44.78    44.18    33.37    32.97 
7. Lucas Waligora 17 York City   4:59.81   537  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:43.50 200m  2:21.42 250m  3:05.10 300m  3:49.61 350m  4:25.40 400m  4:59.81 
    29.30    35.27    38.93    37.92    43.68    44.51    35.79    34.41 
8. Finlay Williams 18 Co Leeds   5:04.01   516  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:45.62 200m  2:24.83 250m  3:09.08 300m  3:53.83 350m  4:30.18 400m  5:04.01 
    30.43    35.74    39.45    39.21    44.25    44.75    36.35    33.83 
9. Leo White 17 Chester Le S   5:04.02   515  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:45.26 200m  2:23.36 250m  3:07.62 300m  3:53.03 350m  4:29.40 400m  5:04.02 
    29.79    36.00    39.47    38.10    44.26    45.41    36.37    34.62 
10. Aaron Wharton 19 RichmondDale   5:04.59   513  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:30.09 250m  3:11.21 300m  3:53.46 350m  4:29.27 400m  5:04.59 
    31.67    36.95    41.11    40.36    41.12    42.25    35.81    35.32 
11. Byron Peel 17 N & D PP SC   5:08.42   494  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:11.50 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:28.20 250m  3:12.69 300m  3:57.26 350m  4:33.41 400m  5:08.42 
    33.25    38.25    38.87    37.83    44.49    44.57    36.15    35.01 
  Benjamin Rogers 17 RichmondDale  DNC     
  James Hodgson 17 Newcastle  DNC     
  Cameron Rhodes 17 Rotherham Mo  DNC     
 



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 106 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Isla Jones 15 Co Sheffield   1:05.68   602     30.72 
2. Naomi Parker 16 N & D PP SC   1:06.40   583     30.80 
3. Jessica Smelt 15 Bo Kirklees   1:07.01   567     31.32 
4. Isla Williams 16 Co Leeds   1:07.07   566     31.41 
5. Becky Watson 16 N & D PP SC   1:07.14   564     31.91 
6. Mischa Comrie 15 Co Leeds   1:07.29   560     30.73 
7. Isabella Shering 16 Co Sheffield   1:07.57   553     31.63 
8. Sophie Murray 16 Harrogate   1:07.73   549     30.88 
9. Chloe Cooke 15 Co Sheffield   1:08.02   542     31.79 
10. India Bryant Chesters 16 Tadcaster   1:08.44   532     31.95 
11. Sophia Gledhill 15 Co Bradford   1:08.47   531     32.09 
12. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 15 N & D PP SC   1:08.82   523     31.65 
13. Ella Summers 16 Scunthorpe A   1:09.06   518     32.07 
14. Emily Lambert 15 Co Sheffield   1:09.41   510     32.14 
15. Chloe Ward 16 N & D PP SC   1:09.61   506     32.13 
16. Esmé Ovenstone 16 RichmondDale   1:09.92   499     33.06 
17. Ellie Peacock 15 RichmondDale   1:10.23   492     32.38 
18. Molly Gould 15 N & D PP SC   1:10.46   488     32.46 
19. Katie Pink 15 Middlesboro   1:11.01   476     33.79 
20. Isabel Farmer 16 Bo Kirklees   1:11.31   470     32.72 
21. Fennella Turner 15 Skipton   1:11.62   464     32.77 
21. Millie Northrop 16 Bo Barnsley   1:11.62   464     32.91 
23. Monica Navarro 16 Co Sheffield   1:12.58   446     33.46 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Molly Chambers 20 Donc Dartes   1:02.14   711     30.24 
2. Candice Hall 25 Co Sheffield   1:02.36   704     29.02 
3. Isabelle Goodwin 18 Co Leeds   1:02.69   693     30.35 
4. Annabelle Wilkinson 17 Co Sheffield   1:03.11   679     29.64 
5. Beth Hall 17 Cleethorpes   1:05.10   618     30.02 
6. Amelia Robertson 18 Newcastle   1:05.21   615     30.37 
7. Amelia Osborne 17 Rotherham Mo   1:05.41   610     30.67 
8. Faye McDonagh 18 N & D PP SC   1:05.42   609     30.16 
9. Melody Jones 19 N & D PP SC   1:05.82   598     30.20 
10. Lola Davison 19 N & D PP SC   1:05.94   595     30.50 
11. Harriet Rogers 18 N & D PP SC   1:06.19   588     29.41 
12. Paige Fenton 19 Skipton   1:06.30   585     30.53 
13. Christa Wilson 19 N & D PP SC   1:06.78   573     31.16 
14. Naomi Sheavills 18 Chester Le S   1:06.87   571     31.14 
15. Katie Wiles 17 Co Bradford   1:07.06   566     31.11 
16. Rosie Smith 18 N & D PP SC   1:07.92   545     31.43 
17. Mollie Fisher 17 Rotherham Mo   1:08.60   528     31.68 
18. Lucy Ellis 17 Rotherham Mo   1:08.78   524     32.01 
19. Sarah Wright 20 N & D PP SC   1:08.89   522     30.96 
20. Freya Tyas 17 York City   1:09.26   513     31.47 
21. Leone Young 18 Billingham   1:09.84   501     32.63 
22. Annabel Cooper 17 N & D PP SC   1:10.13   495     32.04 
23. Niamh Boulding 20 Bo Kirklees   1:10.73   482     31.73 
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 108 Women Open 50m Freestyle            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eve Doherty 14 Rotherham Mo     27.50   637  
2. Laura Burgess 16 N & D PP SC     27.73   621  
3. Isabel Farmer 16 Bo Kirklees     27.77   619  
4. Sholah Robinson 16 Co Sheffield     27.85   613  
5. Alex Dunn 15 Co Bradford     28.03   602  
6. Holly Stoker 16 N & D PP SC     28.05   600  
7. Sophie Murray 16 Harrogate     28.36   581  
7. Kate Kennedy 15 N & D PP SC     28.36   581  
9. Olivia Thom 16 York City     28.38   580  
9. Eliza Hammond 16 King'f Scar     28.38   580  
11. Pearl Lightwood 16 Middlesboro     28.57   568  
12. Kaye Fenton 16 Skipton     28.75   558  
13. Sophie McLure 16 Tadcaster     28.77   556  
14. Becky Watson 16 N & D PP SC     28.78   556  
14. Jessica Smelt 15 Bo Kirklees     28.78   556  
16. Ella Summers 16 Scunthorpe A     28.86   551  
17. Emily Maxwell 15 N & D PP SC     28.90   549  
18. Ruby Gambles 14 Rotherham Mo     28.91   548  
19. Ruby Knight 16 Bo Kirklees     28.94   547  
20. Emily Burrell 16 N & D PP SC     28.96   546  
20. Anna Peneva 15 Bev Barracud     28.96   546  
22. Lauren Heppell 16 Newcastle     29.05   540  
23. Elvie Warburton 15 Co Sheffield     29.15   535  
24. Lily-Mae Pratt 16 Skipton     29.16   534  
25. Megan Chu 15 KingstonHull     29.22   531  
26. Holly Bodinner 15 Chester Le S     29.27   528  
27. Niamh Potter 15 Scunthorpe A     29.32   526  
28. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 16 N & D PP SC     29.35   524  
29. Katie Palmer 15 Chester Le S     29.36   523  
30. Esmé Ovenstone 16 RichmondDale     29.40   521  
31. Millie Northrop 16 Bo Barnsley     29.56   513  
32. Natasha Rice 15 Chester Le S     29.96   493  
  Arianna Stokes 16 N & D PP SC  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harriet Rogers 18 N & D PP SC     25.92   761  
2. Clementine Lovel 19 Tadcaster     26.38   722  
3. Beth Hall 17 Cleethorpes     26.83   686  
4. Ellie Walker 21 Tadcaster     27.35   648  
5. Giorgia Harvey 20 N & D PP SC     27.64   628  
5. Georgina Wright 21 Bo Kirklees     27.64   628  
7. Isabelle Goodwin 18 Co Leeds     27.76   619  
8. Agatha Scott 17 Harrogate     27.87   612  
9. Mollie Garratt 18 York City     28.02   602  
10. Abigail Naylor 17 Bo Kirklees     28.03   602  
11. Kidiest Hodgson 18 Co Leeds     28.09   598  
11. Madison Peveller 17 N & D PP SC     28.09   598  
13. Libby Walker 17 Tadcaster     28.25   588  
14. Lucy Betsho 18 Billingham     28.40   578  
15. Grace Maskell 19 N & D PP SC     28.46   575  
16. Paige Fenton 19 Skipton     28.48   574  
17. Amelia Peters 18 New Earswick     28.50   572  
18. Grace Idowu 18 Newcastle     28.76   557  
19. Sarah Wright 20 N & D PP SC     28.92   548  
20. Bethany Jordan 21 Co Wakefield     29.09   538  
21. Niamh Boulding 20 Bo Kirklees     29.70   506  
  Louisa Ibberson 17 Harrogate  DQ 7          
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 109 Men Open 200m Butterfly             

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Toby Parker 16 N & D PP SC   2:15.41   546     29.53  1:03.69  1:38.84 
2. Thomas Maskell 16 N & D PP SC   2:17.15   526     29.81  1:04.48  1:40.38 
3. William Gowler 15 Middlesboro   2:18.81   507     29.25  1:03.90  1:41.55 
4. Miles Kinlen 15 Co Sheffield   2:20.25   492     30.15  1:05.59  1:43.16 
5. Kieran Turnbull 16 N & D PP SC   2:20.37   490     30.21  1:05.81  1:42.80 
6. Freddie Brook 16 York City   2:20.58   488     30.71  1:06.17  1:42.96 
7. Samuel Smith 15 Skipton   2:20.72   487     30.48  1:06.40  1:43.92 
8. Kourosh Khodakhah 15 Co Leeds   2:20.80   486     32.02  1:07.98  1:44.67 
9. Angelo Giani Contini 16 Newcastle   2:21.24   481     29.07  1:03.32  1:40.84 
10. Cody Ingram 16 Bo Barnsley   2:24.15   453     30.16  1:05.93  1:43.83 
11. Luke Gaughan 15 Billingham   2:25.39   441     31.60  1:08.48  1:46.48 
12. Oliver Whittleston 15 Co Leeds   2:27.25   425     32.56  1:09.58  1:48.29 
13. James Cam 15 Rotherham Mo   2:29.46   406     31.04  1:09.55  1:48.18 
14. Jamie McCormick 16 Chester Le S   2:29.53   406     29.78  1:07.03  1:47.87 
15. Peter McGrother 16 Durham City   2:29.89   403     33.02  1:10.18  1:49.54 
16. Ben Hewitt 15 N & D PP SC   2:30.48   398     31.66  1:09.58  1:49.24 
17. Ethan Williams 15 Newcastle   2:34.88   365     35.23  1:12.43  1:51.76 
18. Harry Bell 16 Middlesboro   2:36.07   357     30.96  1:09.05  1:51.56 
19. Joseph Pickering 15 Pocklington   2:37.29   348     32.88  1:11.44  1:55.64 
  Yassin Khashaba 15 Newcastle  DNC        
  Joseph Burgess 15 Skipton  DQ 8             
  Jad Idris 16 Co Leeds  DQ 8             

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jay Lelliott 27 Co Sheffield   1:59.85   788     27.00    57.40  1:28.27 
2. Samuel Naylor 22 Newcastle   2:10.03   617     28.70  1:01.50  1:34.98 
3. Reuben Visda 19 Co Sheffield   2:10.94   604     28.49  1:00.54  1:36.25 
4. Ned Sharp 19 Skipton   2:11.70   594     29.30  1:02.66  1:36.58 
5. Adam Wilson 21 Co Sheffield   2:12.97   577     29.55  1:03.82  1:38.02 
6. Elliot Best 18 Newcastle   2:13.27   573     28.91  1:01.87  1:37.04 
7. Arthur Llewellyn 18 N & D PP SC   2:13.75   567     28.90  1:02.97  1:37.38 
8. Charlie Broome 18 Co Leeds   2:14.74   555     30.08  1:04.83  1:40.13 
9. James Newell 19 N & D PP SC   2:15.75   542     28.86  1:04.04  1:38.93 
10. Ben Gilchrist 21 RichmondDale   2:15.86   541     29.23  1:03.66  1:40.02 
11. Henry Firth 17 Co Leeds   2:16.17   537     30.45  1:04.51  1:39.82 
12. Joshua Robinson 17 N & D PP SC   2:16.98   528     31.26  1:04.85  1:40.28 
13. Joshua Harris 21 Tadcaster   2:17.28   524     29.17  1:03.61  1:39.95 
14. Jacob Elwell 18 N & D PP SC   2:17.88   517     28.82  1:02.39  1:38.27 
15. Daniel Menzer 19 Bo Barnsley   2:19.23   503     30.02  1:05.69  1:42.98 
16. Oscar Blanchard 17 Cleethorpes   2:20.05   494     29.32  1:04.72  1:42.41 
17. Gregor Batley 17 N & D PP SC   2:20.82   486     30.95  1:06.21  1:43.51 
18. Ethan Reiling 17 N & D PP SC   2:21.93   474     28.69  1:03.82  1:42.23 
19. Owen Wing 17 York City   2:22.22   471     29.88  1:04.95  1:42.71 
20. Jack Ashurst 18 N & D PP SC   2:22.25   471     28.87  1:04.00  1:42.09 
21. Lucas Waligora 17 York City   2:26.50   431     30.64  1:07.95  1:47.01 
22. Leo White 17 Chester Le S   2:27.91   419     31.31  1:09.23  1:48.28 
  William Baines 17 N & D PP SC  DNC        
  Patrick Speight 18 N & D PP SC  DNC        
  James Hodgson 17 Newcastle  DNC        
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 110 Women Open 200m IM                  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Phoebe Cooper 14 Co Sheffield   2:21.34   710     28.87  1:04.56  1:47.45 
2. Daisy Purchase 16 Rotherham Mo   2:24.99   658     31.98  1:09.30  1:51.53 
3. Nell Williams 15 Co Leeds   2:28.19   616     32.50  1:12.75  1:53.72 
4. Jessica Reilly 16 Harrogate   2:28.51   612     32.46  1:08.97  1:52.92 
5. Sholah Robinson 16 Co Sheffield   2:29.10   605     31.09  1:10.36  1:54.57 
6. Sophie Bromley 16 Co Sheffield   2:29.16   604     31.90  1:08.53  1:53.62 
7. Kasja Rickelton 16 Co Leeds   2:29.43   601     31.74  1:10.76  1:53.84 
8. Naomi Parker 16 N & D PP SC   2:30.63   586     31.19  1:10.33  1:55.57 
9. Charlotte Bianchi 16 Co Sheffield   2:30.81   584     33.40  1:16.24  1:55.92 
10. Rhianna Foster 16 KingstonHull   2:30.84   584     32.68  1:11.43  1:57.00 
11. Chloe Cooke 15 Co Sheffield   2:31.96   571     31.76  1:11.87  1:57.37 
12. Isla Williams 16 Co Leeds   2:32.19   569     32.55  1:12.21  1:57.49 
13. Emily Maxwell 15 N & D PP SC   2:33.28   557     32.31  1:11.29  1:56.80 
14. Jessica Smelt 15 Bo Kirklees   2:33.65   553     31.80  1:13.46  2:00.72 
15. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 15 N & D PP SC   2:34.15   547     31.53  1:11.82  1:57.88 
16. Tatenda Tiyenga 15 N & D PP SC   2:34.67   542     32.36  1:11.33  1:58.07 
17. Henrietta Richardson-S 16 Cleethorpes   2:35.64   532     32.88  1:14.47  1:57.78 
18. Kaye Fenton 16 Skipton   2:35.93   529     32.26  1:12.09  1:58.91 
19. Sophia Gledhill 15 Co Bradford   2:36.45   523     32.32  1:11.68  2:00.74 
20. Mischa Comrie 15 Co Leeds   2:36.81   520     32.51  1:11.51  2:01.42 
21. Lea Westen 15 RichmondDale   2:37.99   508     33.71  1:15.83  2:00.61 
22. Hannah Redshaw 16 Middlesboro   2:38.89   500     34.27  1:16.66  2:01.20 
23. Megan Wood 15 Donc Dartes   2:39.85   491     33.67  1:16.10  2:03.06 
24. Emily Lambert 15 Co Sheffield   2:42.37   468     33.07  1:18.82  2:04.46 
  Ruby Knight 16 Bo Kirklees  DNC        
  Anna Finlay 15 N & D PP SC  DQ 9             

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelia Monaghan 20 Co Sheffield   2:22.90   687     30.06  1:07.28  1:49.12 
2. Faye McDonagh 18 N & D PP SC   2:24.06   670     30.39  1:07.94  1:50.28 
3. Rachel Bradley 19 N & D PP SC   2:24.98   658     30.79  1:07.07  1:51.56 
4. Beth Hall 17 Cleethorpes   2:26.02   644     29.94  1:08.39  1:52.33 
5. Paige Fenton 19 Skipton   2:26.80   634     30.57  1:09.78  1:51.35 
6. Madison Johnson 17 Donc Dartes   2:28.51   612     30.08  1:09.20  1:53.60 
7. Mollie Fisher 17 Rotherham Mo   2:28.80   608     32.23  1:11.00  1:55.27 
8. Abigail Parkinson 18 Tadcaster   2:30.40   589     31.83  1:12.09  1:57.12 
9. Madison Peveller 17 N & D PP SC   2:30.47   588     30.90  1:08.29  1:56.00 
10. Megan Cairns 17 Middlesboro   2:30.64   586     32.79  1:10.75  1:54.73 
11. Isobel Shimells 18 KingstonHull   2:31.22   580     31.21  1:10.21  1:54.80 
12. Rebecca Keetley 18 Middlesboro   2:31.91   572     31.77  1:12.88  1:55.47 
13. Emma Moore 20 Harrogate   2:31.96   571     31.41  1:12.41  1:57.44 
14. Amelia Osborne 17 Rotherham Mo   2:32.64   564     31.23  1:11.76  1:56.89 
15. Naomi Sheavills 18 Chester Le S   2:33.69   552     32.29  1:12.46  1:57.58 
16. Phoebe McNicholas 18 Stocksbridge   2:34.04   548     32.98  1:15.43  1:59.26 
17. Leoni Jones 18 N & D PP SC   2:35.69   531     32.05  1:12.66  1:59.62 
18. Georgia Hadley 18 RichmondDale   2:38.09   507     32.00  1:12.68  1:58.66 
  Niamh Carroll 17 Tadcaster  DNC        
  Amber Keegan 25 Co Sheffield  DNC        
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 111 Men Open 400m Freestyle             

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jack Jenkinson 16 Skipton   4:16.01   635  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:35.31 200m  2:08.54 250m  2:41.41 300m  3:14.29 350m  3:45.39 400m  4:16.01 
    30.13    32.70    32.48    33.23    32.87    32.88    31.10    30.62 
2. Alexandru Lazar 15 N & D PP SC   4:16.17   634  
 50m    28.94 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:34.32 200m  2:07.38 250m  2:39.83 300m  3:12.57 350m  3:44.53 400m  4:16.17 
    28.94    32.33    33.05    33.06    32.45    32.74    31.96    31.64 
3. Joseph Moment 16 KingstonHull   4:17.51   624  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:09.19 250m  2:41.07 300m  3:13.91 350m  3:46.51 400m  4:17.51 
    29.72    33.31    33.12    33.04    31.88    32.84    32.60    31.00 
4. Jacob Barnett 15 N & D PP SC   4:25.32   570  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:33.33 200m  2:07.21 250m  2:41.46 300m  3:16.88 350m  3:51.01 400m  4:25.32 
    28.67    31.67    32.99    33.88    34.25    35.42    34.13    34.31 
5. Jack Finnie 15 Rotherham Mo   4:26.70   561  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:36.75 200m  2:10.97 250m  2:45.17 300m  3:19.62 350m  3:54.04 400m  4:26.70 
    29.80    32.71    34.24    34.22    34.20    34.45    34.42    32.66 
6. Benjamin Thorpe 16 Newcastle   4:29.45   544  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:12.57 250m  2:47.52 300m  3:21.86 350m  3:56.51 400m  4:29.45 
    29.60    33.73    34.98    34.26    34.95    34.34    34.65    32.94 
7. Edward Brown 16 N & D PP SC   4:30.41   539  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.44 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:11.73 250m  2:47.02 300m  3:22.12 350m  3:57.22 400m  4:30.41 
    29.53    32.91    34.35    34.94    35.29    35.10    35.10    33.19 
8. Rory Bryant 16 Bo Kirklees   4:30.99   535  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:37.42 200m  2:11.65 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:21.11 350m  3:56.34 400m  4:30.99 
    29.71    33.78    33.93    34.23    34.51    34.95    35.23    34.65 
9. George Turner 15 N & D PP SC   4:35.00   512  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:12.59 250m  2:48.28 300m  3:24.08 350m  3:59.84 400m  4:35.00 
    29.68    33.20    34.62    35.09    35.69    35.80    35.76    35.16 
10. Billy Greenacre 16 KingstonHull   4:35.50   509  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:04.38 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:14.56 250m  2:49.82 300m  3:25.26 350m  4:00.88 400m  4:35.50 
    30.15    34.23    34.83    35.35    35.26    35.44    35.62    34.62 
11. Maximus Murray 15 N & D PP SC   4:37.94   496  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:15.04 250m  2:51.17 300m  3:27.01 350m  4:03.37 400m  4:37.94 
    29.66    33.79    35.54    36.05    36.13    35.84    36.36    34.57 
12. Lewis Fox 16 Rotherham Mo   4:39.68   487  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:17.05 250m  2:53.65 300m  3:29.60 350m  4:05.71 400m  4:39.68 
    30.98    34.23    35.68    36.16    36.60    35.95    36.11    33.97 
13. Sam Ainsley 15 Hartlepool   4:41.01   480  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:40.28 200m  2:16.21 250m  2:52.57 300m  3:29.82 350m  4:06.82 400m  4:41.01 
    30.22    34.49    35.57    35.93    36.36    37.25    37.00    34.19 
14. Louis Cass 15 Bo Kirklees   4:42.36   473  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:40.70 200m  2:17.37 250m  2:53.96 300m  3:31.19 350m  4:07.61 400m  4:42.36 
    30.27    34.52    35.91    36.67    36.59    37.23    36.42    34.75 
15. Max Hartis 15 N & D PP SC   4:48.34   444  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:42.73 200m  2:19.96 250m  2:57.18 300m  3:34.13 350m  4:11.77 400m  4:48.34 
    30.95    35.54    36.24    37.23    37.22    36.95    37.64    36.57 
  James Starling 15 KingstonHull  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Cope 21 Co Sheffield   4:08.04   698  
 50m    28.19 100m    58.79 150m  1:29.94 200m  2:01.49 250m  2:32.94 300m  3:04.73 350m  3:36.82 400m  4:08.04 
    28.19    30.60    31.15    31.55    31.45    31.79    32.09    31.22 
2. George Barber 21 Co Sheffield   4:08.59   693  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.00 150m  1:29.73 200m  2:01.02 250m  2:31.90 300m  3:03.28 350m  3:36.68 400m  4:08.59 
    28.23    30.77    30.73    31.29    30.88    31.38    33.40    31.91 
3. Matthew Woodhall 18 Co Sheffield   4:10.56   677  
 50m    28.65 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:32.07 200m  2:03.95 250m  2:36.02 300m  3:08.01 350m  3:39.69 400m  4:10.56 
    28.65    31.85    31.57    31.88    32.07    31.99    31.68    30.87 
4. Luke Booth 17 Rotherham Mo   4:13.14   657  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:00.14 150m  1:32.43 200m  2:05.08 250m  2:37.54 300m  3:10.16 350m  3:42.55 400m  4:13.14 
    28.57    31.57    32.29    32.65    32.46    32.62    32.39    30.59 
5. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 18 Co Sheffield   4:13.24   656  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:00.98 150m  1:33.35 200m  2:05.97 250m  2:38.13 300m  3:10.05 350m  3:42.04 400m  4:13.24 
    29.38    31.60    32.37    32.62    32.16    31.92    31.99    31.20 
6. Lewis Maxwell 19 N & D PP SC   4:13.96   650  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:32.57 200m  2:04.96 250m  2:37.22 300m  3:10.13 350m  3:42.63 400m  4:13.96 
    29.04    31.59    31.94    32.39    32.26    32.91    32.50    31.33 
7. Josh Denholm 17 Newcastle   4:14.70   645  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.78 200m  2:05.42 250m  2:37.85 300m  3:10.58 350m  3:43.23 400m  4:14.70 
    28.56    31.82    32.40    32.64    32.43    32.73    32.65    31.47 
8. Jay Manners 23 N & D PP SC   4:14.73   644  
 50m    28.44 100m    59.94 150m  1:32.40 200m  2:04.96 250m  2:37.73 300m  3:10.55 350m  3:42.45 400m  4:14.73 
    28.44    31.50    32.46    32.56    32.77    32.82    31.90    32.28 
9. Ben Shelton 18 Co Leeds   4:16.05   634  
 50m    27.88 100m    59.77 150m  1:32.63 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:38.38 300m  3:11.56 350m  3:44.76 400m  4:16.05 
    27.88    31.89    32.86    32.86    32.89    33.18    33.20    31.29 
10. Finley Allman 17 Co Sheffield   4:18.94   613  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:07.19 250m  2:40.16 300m  3:13.71 350m  3:46.95 400m  4:18.94 
    29.38    32.33    32.84    32.64    32.97    33.55    33.24    31.99 
11. Finlay Chapman 21 Co Sheffield   4:19.27   611  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:36.00 200m  2:09.02 250m  2:42.48 300m  3:15.71 350m  3:48.23 400m  4:19.27 
    30.22    32.61    33.17    33.02    33.46    33.23    32.52    31.04 
12. Benjamin Rogers 17 RichmondDale   4:19.51   609  
 50m    28.33 100m  1:00.20 150m  1:33.24 200m  2:06.55 250m  2:40.14 300m  3:13.95 350m  3:47.50 400m  4:19.51 
    28.33    31.87    33.04    33.31    33.59    33.81    33.55    32.01 
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13. Theo Clark 19 Co Sheffield   4:22.50   589  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:01.22 150m  1:34.22 200m  2:07.56 250m  2:41.26 300m  3:15.12 350m  3:49.37 400m  4:22.50 
    29.23    31.99    33.00    33.34    33.70    33.86    34.25    33.13 
14. Mykhaylo Rozenfeld 21 Co Sheffield   4:22.67   588  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:00.95 150m  1:34.16 200m  2:07.91 250m  2:41.01 300m  3:15.33 350m  3:49.48 400m  4:22.67 
    28.92    32.03    33.21    33.75    33.10    34.32    34.15    33.19 
15. Mason Bland 18 KingstonHull   4:23.89   579  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.78 150m  1:36.66 200m  2:11.39 250m  2:45.24 300m  3:19.40 350m  3:52.60 400m  4:23.89 
    29.58    33.20    33.88    34.73    33.85    34.16    33.20    31.29 
16. Rory Taylor 20 Leeds Uni   4:24.46   576  
 50m    28.58 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:35.02 200m  2:09.66 250m  2:44.01 300m  3:18.78 350m  3:53.48 400m  4:24.46 
    28.58    32.69    33.75    34.64    34.35    34.77    34.70    30.98 
17. Cameron Rhodes 17 Rotherham Mo   4:24.55   575  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:01.14 150m  1:34.43 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:42.68 300m  3:17.53 350m  3:52.12 400m  4:24.55 
    28.90    32.24    33.29    33.83    34.42    34.85    34.59    32.43 
18. Max Upton 19 Billingham   4:24.65   574  
 50m    28.55 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:34.85 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:43.25 300m  3:18.04 350m  3:52.40 400m  4:24.65 
    28.55    32.76    33.54    33.98    34.42    34.79    34.36    32.25 
19. Thomas English 18 Chester Le S   4:35.19   511  
 50m    28.36 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:11.72 250m  2:48.32 300m  3:23.95 350m  4:00.47 400m  4:35.19 
    28.36    32.94    35.35    35.07    36.60    35.63    36.52    34.72 
  Richard Murray 22 Darlington  DNC     
  Joshua Robinson 17 N & D PP SC  DNC     
 

 

EVENT 112 Women Open 50m Backstroke           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gina Warrior 16 Co Bradford     30.80   672  
2. Eva Fear 16 Durham City     31.11   652  
3. Libby Munday 16 KingstonHull     31.55   625  
4. Holly McMaster 16 Rotherham Mo     31.57   624  
5. Eliza Hammond 16 King'f Scar     31.82   609  
6. Riona Sorianosos 16 N & D PP SC     32.06   595  
7. Jessica Reilly 16 Harrogate     32.31   582  
8. Chloe Ward 16 N & D PP SC     32.58   567  
9. Gracie Beaumont 16 Bo Kirklees     33.18   537  
10. Monica Navarro 16 Co Sheffield     33.22   535  
11. Becky Watson 16 N & D PP SC     33.26   533  
12. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 16 N & D PP SC     33.29   532  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kidiest Hodgson 18 Co Leeds     29.91   733  
2. Amelia Robertson 18 Newcastle     30.18   714  
3. Harriet Rogers 18 N & D PP SC     30.32   704  
4. Mollie Garratt 18 York City     30.38   700  
5. Georgina Chadwick 18 Co Sheffield     31.02   657  
6. Ellie Walker 21 Tadcaster     31.66   618  
7. Alex McGill 18 N & D PP SC     31.75   613  
8. Giorgia Harvey 20 N & D PP SC     32.04   597  
9. Clementine Lovel 19 Tadcaster     32.12   592  
10. Bethany Jordan 21 Co Wakefield     32.32   581  
11. Grace Idowu 18 Newcastle     32.37   579  
12. Amy Heron 18 N & D PP SC     32.42   576  
13. Lissie Burbidge 19 Co Sheffield     32.51   571  
14. Isabella Montague 18 Middlesboro     32.58   567  
15. Sarah Wright 20 N & D PP SC     32.73   560  
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EVENT 113 Men Open 200m Breaststroke          

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Wilkinson 16 Co Sheffield   2:27.06   630     33.43  1:11.02  1:48.93 
2. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees   2:30.70   586     34.87  1:13.39  1:52.83 
3. Thomas McDermott 16 Middlesboro   2:30.97   583     34.69  1:14.74  1:52.77 
4. Callum Nurse 16 Cleethorpes   2:33.19   558     34.78  1:13.78  1:53.95 
5. Oliver Dodsworth 15 Newcastle   2:33.88   550     34.22  1:13.43  1:54.99 
6. William Morris 16 Middlesboro   2:34.57   543     34.14  1:13.74  1:54.19 
7. Louis Dubbeldam 16 Durham City   2:35.97   528     34.74  1:13.69  1:54.14 
8. Jack Kelso 15 N & D PP SC   2:36.61   522     35.60  1:15.18  1:55.94 
9. George Brooks 15 Co Leeds   2:41.09   479     35.81  1:17.03  1:57.80 
10. George Tweedie 16 N & D PP SC   2:41.49   476     37.46  1:18.65  1:59.55 
11. Blake Price 15 Bridlington   2:43.27   460     33.36  1:13.67  1:57.43 
12. Zach Beattie 15 Bo Kirklees   2:44.37   451     37.51  1:20.89  2:03.44 
13. Jamie Bleanch 15 York City   2:45.09   445     36.43  1:18.18  2:01.92 
14. Ben Hartridge 16 N & D PP SC   2:46.27   436     37.18  1:19.50  2:03.32 
15. Sean Smith 15 Skipton   2:48.06   422     37.21  1:19.80  2:05.88 
16. Max Walker 15 Thirsk WH   2:48.24   421     36.25  1:18.48  2:02.88 
17. Michael Elsaify 16 Billingham   2:48.67   418     37.65  1:20.94  2:04.67 
18. Alfie McGuire 16 Chester Le S   2:48.78   417     36.54  1:19.53  2:03.91 
19. Jack McGurk 16 Consett   2:49.05   415     36.45  1:18.39  2:03.47 
20. Sam Livingstone 15 N & D PP SC   2:49.12   414     37.25  1:20.25  2:04.69 
21. Euan Jones 16 RichmondDale   2:51.58   397     36.44  1:20.03  2:06.04 
22. Kemitha Mudalige 16 Newcastle   2:51.94   394     39.11  1:23.32  2:07.68 
23. Joseph Edgar 15 N & D PP SC   2:52.03   394     38.28  1:22.66  2:07.66 
24. Harvey Qin 16 Middlesboro   2:56.22   366     38.72  1:23.91  2:10.54 
25. Ben Hewitt 15 N & D PP SC   2:57.27   360     39.91  1:25.30  2:10.96 
26. James Ryall 16 Co Sheffield   2:58.48   352     37.22  1:21.27  2:09.21 
  Harry Bell 16 Middlesboro  DNC        

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Griffiths 19 Co Sheffield   2:24.78   661     33.69  1:10.95  1:48.37 
2. Christian Ryan 17 N & D PP SC   2:25.11   656     33.34  1:10.51  1:47.71 
3. Mykhaylo Rozenfeld 21 Co Sheffield   2:29.29   602     33.08  1:10.77  1:50.03 
4. Isaac Hall 18 N & D PP SC   2:29.30   602     32.96  1:11.28  1:50.57 
5. Simon Robson 18 York City   2:29.75   597     32.51  1:10.07  1:49.01 
6. Jack Senior 18 Co Leeds   2:29.76   597     33.69  1:12.86  1:50.55 
7. Jacob Davison 17 Chester Le S   2:30.59   587     33.38  1:11.86  1:50.87 
8. Martin Smith 18 Bo Kirklees   2:31.71   574     33.90  1:12.54  1:52.51 
9. James Robinson 17 Co Leeds   2:33.10   559     34.37  1:12.98  1:52.55 
10. Thomas Bergmann 17 Co Sheffield   2:34.12   547     34.55  1:14.11  1:54.06 
11. Oli Lill 20 Co Sheffield   2:37.57   512     35.07  1:14.86  1:56.84 
12. Ben Swann 17 N & D PP SC   2:37.98   508     34.74  1:14.68  1:55.77 
13. Benjamin Rogers 17 RichmondDale   2:39.11   498     34.67  1:14.96  1:57.71 
14. Ethan Stannard 17 Stokesley   2:39.64   493     35.03  1:15.99  1:58.12 
15. William Sutcliffe 17 Bev Barracud   2:39.75   492     34.80  1:14.98  1:57.68 
16. Aaron Wharton 19 RichmondDale   2:41.53   475     35.95  1:17.02  1:59.23 
17. Roman Wallace 18 Bo Barnsley   2:42.24   469     34.66  1:15.64  1:58.80 
18. Cohen Stephenson 17 Co Leeds   2:42.40   468     35.91  1:17.42  2:00.25 
19. Finlay Williams 18 Co Leeds   2:42.68   465     36.22  1:18.29  2:00.66 
20. Cameron Rhodes 17 Rotherham Mo   2:43.96   455     36.72  1:18.20  2:00.99 
21. Adam Tilling 18 Guisborough   2:44.01   454     36.32  1:17.97  2:01.43 
22. Harry Hawkett 17 Tadcaster   2:44.21   453     36.04  1:16.18  1:59.74 
23. Oliver Thew 17 N & D PP SC   2:44.72   448     35.65  1:18.11  2:02.24 
24. Byron Peel 17 N & D PP SC   2:47.90   423     37.47  1:20.28  2:04.76 
25. Toma Saha 17 Middlesboro   2:48.16   421     37.07  1:19.61  2:03.84 
26. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14  2:55.11   373     37.81  1:22.25  2:08.97 
  Joseph Martin 22 N & D PP SC  DNC        
  Stephen Stanley 23 Tadcaster  DNC        
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14  2:55.11   591     37.81  1:22.25  2:08.97 
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EVENT 114 Women Open 200m Backstroke          

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophie Bromley 16 Co Sheffield   2:22.31   651     34.37  1:10.77  1:46.76 
2. Phoebe Cooper 14 Co Sheffield   2:24.77   618     33.92  1:11.50  1:47.66 
3. Emily Hedley 16 Newcastle   2:25.17   613     33.76  1:10.49  1:48.10 
4. Ava Cook 14 Co Sheffield   2:26.04   602     35.16  1:12.45  1:49.75 
5. Gina Warrior 16 Co Bradford   2:27.15   589     34.36  1:12.08  1:49.81 
6. Libby Munday 16 KingstonHull   2:27.35   586     34.00  1:11.54  1:49.65 
7. Eva Fear 16 Durham City   2:27.50   584     34.17  1:11.78 - 
8. Chloe Ward 16 N & D PP SC   2:28.64   571     34.14  1:11.69  1:50.75 
9. Libby Freeman 16 N & D PP SC   2:29.64   560     33.03  1:09.71  1:48.86 
10. Tahlia Mulleague 16 Co Sheffield   2:29.83   557     34.30  1:12.18  1:51.35 
11. Olivia Thom 16 York City   2:30.24   553     34.70  1:12.95  1:51.60 
12. Jessica Reilly 16 Harrogate   2:30.48   550     34.69  1:12.88  1:52.03 
13. Megan Chu 15 KingstonHull   2:30.64   549     35.17  1:13.14  1:51.79 
14. Isabella Shering 16 Co Sheffield   2:30.75   547     35.22  1:13.37  1:52.06 
15. Naomi Parker 16 N & D PP SC   2:30.87   546     34.48  1:12.41  1:51.78 
16. Sedona Reed 15 Co Leeds   2:31.32   541     35.81  1:12.97  1:52.23 
17. Tammi Plumtree 14 Rotherham Mo   2:32.47   529     35.05  1:13.60  1:53.49 
18. Sophia Gledhill 15 Co Bradford   2:32.73   526     36.26  1:15.27  1:54.83 
19. Gracie Beaumont 16 Bo Kirklees   2:33.50   518     35.15  1:13.64  1:53.35 
20. Anna Finlay 15 N & D PP SC   2:33.51   518     36.12  1:14.77  1:54.21 
21. Eliza Hammond 16 King'f Scar   2:33.84   515     35.20  1:14.30  1:54.86 
22. Abbie Orr 15 South Tyne   2:36.73   487     35.46  1:15.30  1:56.80 
23. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 16 N & D PP SC   2:36.98   485     37.09  1:16.64  1:58.25 
24. Tatenda Tiyenga 15 N & D PP SC   2:37.35   481     36.88  1:16.54  1:57.27 
25. Elvie Warburton 15 Co Sheffield   2:38.00   475     36.23  1:16.81  1:57.85 
26. Abigail Armstrong 15 Sheffield C   2:38.09   475     37.41  1:17.53  1:58.30 
27. Anya Locke 15 Bo Kirklees   2:43.33   430     38.62  1:19.99  2:02.03 
28. Ruby Diment 15 N & D PP SC   2:44.25   423     35.93  1:17.60  2:00.99 
  Ruby Knight 16 Bo Kirklees  DNC        

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Golding 24 Co Sheffield   2:16.37   740     32.58  1:07.69  1:42.56 
2. Candice Hall 25 Co Sheffield   2:18.97   699     32.80  1:08.06  1:43.41 
3. Kidiest Hodgson 18 Co Leeds   2:22.60   647     34.06  1:10.93  1:48.23 
4. Abigail Miles 18 Co Sheffield   2:23.01   641     33.17  1:09.07  1:46.29 
5. Amelia Robertson 18 Newcastle   2:23.04   641     32.87  1:08.72  1:45.91 
6. Madison Peveller 17 N & D PP SC   2:24.70   619     34.15  1:11.42  1:48.47 
7. Georgina Chadwick 18 Co Sheffield   2:25.11   614     33.38  1:10.71  1:48.36 
8. Ellie Walker 21 Tadcaster   2:26.34   598     34.25  1:11.67  1:48.93 
9. Lara Thomson 17 Co Leeds   2:27.51   584     35.20  1:13.13  1:50.82 
10. Lissie Burbidge 19 Co Sheffield   2:27.64   583     34.51  1:11.69  1:50.13 
11. Leah Schlosshan 17 Co Leeds   2:28.88   568     35.47  1:13.11  1:51.51 
12. Freya Tyas 17 York City   2:29.23   564     34.79  1:12.70  1:51.22 
13. Sophie Bourne 17 Sheffield C   2:31.34   541     36.00  1:13.89  1:52.68 
14. Alex McGill 18 N & D PP SC   2:32.07   533     33.83  1:12.01  1:52.07 
15. Lillie Bryant 18 Bo Kirklees   2:32.86   525     35.92  1:14.16  1:53.79 
16. Tabitha Browning 17 Tadcaster   2:33.77   516     34.79  1:14.02  1:54.69 
17. Grace Idowu 18 Newcastle   2:35.31   500     34.71  1:13.94  1:54.59 
18. Isobel Shimells 18 KingstonHull   2:35.79   496     35.73  1:14.97  1:55.62 
19. Louisa Ibberson 17 Harrogate   2:35.90   495     35.40  1:14.76  1:55.64 
20. Ellie Baister 18 Middlesboro   2:38.21   473     35.30  1:14.75  1:56.05 
21. Annabel Cooper 17 N & D PP SC   2:38.90   467     36.25  1:16.00  1:57.42 
22. Daisy Guttridge 17 Rotherham Mo   2:39.76   460     36.75  1:17.27  1:58.90 
  Georgia Hadley 18 RichmondDale  DNC        
  Niamh Carroll 17 Tadcaster  DNC        
  Amber Keegan 25 Co Sheffield  DNC        
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EVENT 115 Men Open 50m Butterfly              

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rio Daodu 15 KingstonHull     26.96   563  
2. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees     27.03   559  
3. Samuel Smith 15 Skipton     27.10   554  
4. Alfie McGuire 16 Chester Le S     27.33   541  
5. Alexandru Lazar 15 N & D PP SC     27.35   539  
6. Cody Ingram 16 Bo Barnsley     27.38   538  
6. Thomas Maskell 16 N & D PP SC     27.38   538  
8. William Gowler 15 Middlesboro     27.50   531  
9. Toby Parker 16 N & D PP SC     27.72   518  
9. Isaac Buchan 15 N & D PP SC     27.72   518  
11. Miles Kinlen 15 Co Sheffield     27.83   512  
11. Callum Broadhead 15 Donc Dartes     27.83   512  
13. Archie Norton 16 Thirsk WH     28.05   500  
14. Kieran Turnbull 16 N & D PP SC     28.17   494  
15. Lewis Hawden 16 Pocklington     28.28   488  
16. Finley McNicholas 16 Stocksbridge     28.31   486  
16. Thomas Smith 16 RichmondDale     28.31   486  
16. Angelo Giani Contini 16 Newcastle     28.31   486  
19. Jack Finnie 15 Rotherham Mo     28.42   481  
20. Adam Marshall 16 Newcastle     28.44   480  
21. Reece Blackett 16 Newcastle     28.52   476  
22. Ethan Williams 15 Newcastle     28.53   475  
23. Henri Kingdom 16 KingstonHull     28.58   473  
24. Joshua McCollin 15 KingstonHull     28.60   472  
25. Rory Bryant 16 Bo Kirklees     28.62   471  
25. Oliver Whittleston 15 Co Leeds     28.62   471  
27. Luke Gaughan 15 Billingham     28.66   469  
28. Will Byram 15 Co Wakefield     28.79   462  
29. Finn Ripley 15 Middlesboro     28.83   460  
30. Benjamin Thorpe 16 Newcastle     28.87   459  
31. Jamie McCormick 16 Chester Le S     28.91   457  
32. Daniel Barrett 15 N & D PP SC     28.92   456  
33. Sam Ainsley 15 Hartlepool     28.93   456  
34. Harry Bell 16 Middlesboro     28.96   454  
35. Zach Larsen 16 Chester Le S     28.98   453  
36. Lewis Kestle 15 N & D PP SC     29.02   451  
37. Isaac Rowland 15 N & D PP SC     29.03   451  
38. Keelan Behan 16 Skipton     29.15   445  
39. Kemitha Mudalige 16 Newcastle     29.27   440  
  Yash Gandhi 16 Scunthorpe A  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ryan Flanagan 28 East Leeds     24.97   709  
2. Aaron Fox 21 Co Sheffield     25.13   695  
3. Kieran Grant 17 Bev Barracud     25.44   670  
4. Ned Sharp 19 Skipton     25.70   650  
5. Adam Wood 20 Co Sheffield     25.92   634  
6. Jamie Ewart 26 AFSHartlepol     26.13   619  
6. Charlie Broome 18 Co Leeds     26.13   619  
8. Jack Ashurst 18 N & D PP SC     26.19   614  
9. Thomas English 18 Chester Le S     26.28   608  
10. Blaine Underwood 18 Bo Barnsley     26.55   590  
11. Louie Dove 19 Leeds Uni     26.78   575  
12. Henry Oliver 20 Co Sheffield     26.86   569  
13. James Hayes 18 N & D PP SC     26.98   562  
14. Adam Strickland 18 N & D PP SC     27.03   559  
15. Max Elphick 26 Co Sheffield     27.05   558  
16. Max Upton 19 Billingham     27.06   557  
17. Adel Acheli 20 Co Sheffield     27.10   554  
17. Shaheen Alghofari 22 East Leeds     27.10   554  
19. Adham Shaaban 17 Tadcaster     27.13   553  
20. Samuel Naylor 22 Newcastle     27.26   545  
21. Toby Mayfield 18 York City     27.27   544  
22. Elliot Best 18 Newcastle     27.35   539  
23. David Gillespie 19 Co Sheffield     27.37   538  
24. Ethan Baylin 18 Tadcaster     27.38   538  
25. Ben Shelton 18 Co Leeds     27.41   536  
26. Matthew Rooney 20 Leeds Uni     27.50   531  
27. Richard Butterworth 18 N & D PP SC     27.53   529  
28. Jason Robson 19 York City     27.55   528  
29. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14    29.62   425  
30. Lyndon Longhorne 27 Derwentside 4    52.37   76  
  Samuel Greenbank 19 Co Sheffield  DNC     
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  BDPoints  
1. Owen Garsides 21 KingstonHull 14    29.62   579  
2. Lyndon Longhorne 27 Derwentside 4    52.37   461  
 

  



 
SENE Open Championships (50m)  2022  
 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 20  April   Session 1 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 116 Women 14/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team 
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Co Sheffield  Co Sheffield   3:59.47   671  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:00.91 150m  1:29.53 200m  2:00.71 250m  2:29.74 300m  3:00.96 350m  3:28.44 400m  3:59.47 
    29.72    31.19    28.62    31.18    29.03    31.22    27.48    31.03 
2. N & D PP SC  N & D PP SC   4:00.00   666  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:00.54 150m  1:28.92 200m  2:00.66 250m  2:30.00 300m  3:01.55 350m  3:29.63 400m  4:00.00 
    29.18    31.36    28.38    31.74    29.34    31.55    28.08    30.37 
3. Co Leeds  Co Leeds   4:02.94   643  
 50m    28.31 100m    58.15 150m  1:27.53 200m  1:59.25 250m  2:29.09 300m  3:01.50 350m  3:30.28 400m  4:02.94 
    28.31    29.84    29.38    31.72    29.84    32.41    28.78    32.66 
4. Rotherham Mo  Rotherham Mo   4:04.85   628  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:30.44 200m  2:02.74 250m  2:32.30 300m  3:04.84 350m  3:33.31 400m  4:04.85 
    30.00    31.02    29.42    32.30    29.56    32.54    28.47    31.54 
4. Bo Kirklees  Bo Kirklees   4:04.85   628  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:31.00 200m  2:02.43 250m  2:31.71 300m  3:03.90 350m  3:33.51 400m  4:04.85 
    29.98    32.27    28.75    31.43    29.28    32.19    29.61    31.34 
6. N & D PP SC B  N & D PP SC   4:06.06   618  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.53 150m  1:30.65 200m  2:02.85 250m  2:32.12 300m  3:04.90 350m  3:33.81 400m  4:06.06 
    29.78    31.75    29.12    32.20    29.27    32.78    28.91    32.25 
7. Newcastle  Newcastle   4:10.15   589  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:31.46 200m  2:04.04 250m  2:34.13 300m  3:06.99 350m  3:37.23 400m  4:10.15 
    29.67    32.33    29.46    32.58    30.09    32.86    30.24    32.92 
8. N & D PP SC C  N & D PP SC   4:11.78   577  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.74 150m  1:33.08 200m  2:04.94 250m  2:35.57 300m  3:09.34 350m  3:39.22 400m  4:11.78 
    30.22    32.52    30.34    31.86    30.63    33.77    29.88    32.56 
9. Co Leeds B  Co Leeds   4:11.99   576  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:32.14 200m  2:04.15 250m  2:35.61 300m  3:09.87 350m  3:39.73 400m  4:11.99 
    30.55    31.86    29.73    32.01    31.46    34.26    29.86    32.26 
10. KingstonHull  KingstonHull   4:12.15   575  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:01.48 150m  1:31.65 200m  2:04.34 250m  2:35.21 300m  3:08.67 350m  3:39.29 400m  4:12.15 
    29.66    31.82    30.17    32.69    30.87    33.46    30.62    32.86 
11. N & D PP SC D  N & D PP SC   4:15.14   555  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:04.02 150m  1:33.76 200m  2:06.59 250m  2:37.43 300m  3:11.14 350m  3:41.61 400m  4:15.14 
